Rule 4.34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company’s Affairs
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

(8) Insert full
name of
company Name of Company

Form 4.20
S.95/99

For Official Use

Company Number

7807652 |

(a) ATECH GRAPHICS LIMITED

(b) Insert full (b) | GARY STONES F C C.A
name(s) and STONES & CO
address(es) 63 WALTER ROAD
SWANSEA
SA14PT

(c) Insert  the Liquidator of the above named company attach a Statement of the
date Company's Affairs as at (¢c) 16th May 2016

Signed M

Dated' 16th May 2016

For Official Use

Presenter's GARY STONES F C C A. Liquidation Section

Name, STONES & CO

Address and 63 WALTER ROAD

Ref (if any) SWANSEA
SA14PT

GS/GS/TL/A200

TUESDAY

Post Room

AT

577TMY34”
AQ4 17/05/2016 #
COMPANIES HOUSE

|




Rule 4.34 -CVL Form 4.19
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

Statement as to the Affairs of Atech Graphics Limited

(Co. No 7807652)

on the 16th May 2016 being a date not more than 14 days before

the resolution for winding up

STATEMENT OF TRUTH

(a) Insert name | (a) Richard Thomas
and occupation

Company Director

(b) Insert full  of (b) 218 Felinfoel Road,
Address

Llanell, SA15 3NZ

believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name Richard Thomas

Signed

Dated 16th May 2016




A - Summary of Assets

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge -

Assets Subject to Floating Charge:-

Uncharged Assets -
Plant & Equipment & Website Design

Book Debts

Estimated total assets available for Preferential Creditors

-
2

7/ 16th May 2016
Signature Date

Boaok Estimated to
Value Realise
£ £
4335 5000
10641 Nil
5000




A1'- Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for Preferential Creditors
(carrnied from page A)

Less Liabilities

Preferential Creditors -

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards Preferential Creditors

Estimated Prescribed Part of net property where applicable (to
carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for Floating Charge holders

Debts secured by Floating Charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after Floating Charges

Estmated Prescribed Part of net property where applicable
(brought down)

Total assets available to Unsecured Creditors

Unsecured Non-Preferential Claims:-
(excluding any shortfall to Floating Charge holders)

Trade & Expense Creditors

Loan Account

HM Revenue & Customs — VAT & PAYE/NIC
HSBC Bank Plc

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards Non-Preferential
Creditors (excluding any shortfall to Floating Charge holders)

Shortfall to Floating Charge holders (brought down)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards Creditors

Issued and Called Up capital:-
Ordinary Share of £1

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards Members

e

Estimated to

Realise
£
5000
£
5000
5000
5000
£ 5000
19194
25000
27290
27000 98484)
£ 93484)
03484)
1 1)
93485)

Signature L% Date 16th May 2016

=
I




ajeq
910z Aey wi1gL -

ainmeubig

448 ZED ‘MOOSV1O Muvd

a3Lmn

8 9561 I LSNAN! ONVISNEAYD ‘30V1d TIINSIAATD LLL SIVLIW N¥NEXDVIE
L1 ¥P99 X1/ €186 “TOLSINE ‘'aY ¥3ALYD SZ | QL1 LNINLIND3I 0DSSIHg
SHOLIA3HD
ASNIdX3 9 Javal
00 00042 ALE SIVS TTIENYTT 'L33HLS NYHONYA Y 21d MNvE O8SH
1930 YNva
S======= NNBG FLYS TTIINY T N¥VYd TVINLSNANI
00 00052 JHISOYL 'SAOHSHHOM ITIINVTIT ‘L LINN | g3LIWIT SINIWLSIANI 1O
INNODOV NVO1
09 68242
L8 0L68 624 |
ON NOILYYLSIOFY LVA | 00 00052
LGE9Z £59LY ¥0OZ 43
HLN XYL NOILYHOJNHOD 1IN ZZ\l 863N ‘FILSYIMIN ‘NOLNIGONOT ‘MIIA Huvd
¥859L 00 Qd 0Z) 434 JAVd | 096822 NOLIN38 'LINN ONIIANYH SIWIV1D ADNIATOSNI | SIWOLSND ' 3NN3A3Y WH
Y01IG34D NMOHD
3 uanb 3
Aunoas Alnoss 10)ipa1d 1q9p {opooisod yum) uewteD
JO anjep ajeq Aq play Aiunoas Aue Jo sieyaqg 10 Juhowy sSaIppy 10 JONPBRIN 1O AWEN

uoissassod s Auedwos ayy ul Apadoud 1aa0 a8y jo uonuajal Buiwne|o siojpars pue sadiAas Jo spoob jo Aiddns ay; Jo aoueape
ul pied sjuncwe Bulwied siawolsno pue sjuswasibe sjes [euompuos so Buises| sleyd ‘sseyoind-aliy Japun SJO)PaID AYUaps PUE SIONPSID || 3PN ISHW NOA 18JON

SHOLIA3HD ANVdWNOD

g




a1eq
910Z AeN wolL

aineubis

NLS S89 ‘FHIHSYONYT ‘WYHLTY 31v1S3

0c LE2 ANl WYHLTY '3AIMG 4TvD13W 'ISNOH ¥30TVv0 Q31NN 3d0dN3 ONYAOS
dné +¥d40 a3aLinn
00 0.2 ‘YYAY3IaY FLYLST WVIHLSNANI NNVYMYEIH L LINN ONILVYOD ¥IAAMOd Sdd
986 64M 'HILSIDHOM 'HIIMLIONA
06 2¢¢E ‘F1VLST IVIHLSNONI TIIH AHYE3ID "ONOTHENS 3HL a3 LN Av1dSia X3d
HO6 0LHY ‘XASSNS LS3IM ‘AT IMVYHD
¥6 0801 ‘AVA NOLJNOHD ‘FHLINTD NOLLYAONN! YAIQ Q3LININ STIHAVYD H3dvd
0t 9C¥e d0S LY1 'HILSYINYT 'QvOy AVND M3N '3AISINNT asLn OiN) YYvWv1aw
90 31 'W3ALS3DIAT
as 8.8¢ ‘1334H1S IDHOID 1S L1 'IOV1d AMNDHAW Z LINN A3 LINN G1HOM T¥O0T
ONo 2s4 Q3LINN
L 8ve 018149 'OvOyd 3100 'J1vLS3 ONIGYHL ITdWIL SHOLNGIMLSIQ TYI3NId
¥3/ LYS 'VISNVMS
Ly EZBL ‘J1V1S3 TYIHLSNANI NIA HONIM 'AVM IXHYIO SADIAYIS TYLIW SSIHdXE
036 240 a3aLinn
LE 9601 '44104YD 'AVOH SHOOW 1SY3 '3SNOH VIHEWYD | (696L) SHISINIATYD JJIQuvD
SHOLIg3IND
JSN3dX3 ? 3Vl
3 uanib 3
Aunsas Aunoss 10)paIn 199p Jo (epooysod yym) ueuwlie|n
J0 anjeA ajeq Aq pray Aunoas Aue Jo siiejlag | unouny SSaIPPY 10 JONpaIY) JO SWeN

uoissassod s Auedwos ayy ui Auadoud 1aA0 api Jo uonualal Buiwied siolipad pue sa2nas Jo spoob jo Aiddns ay) jo asueape ul pied
sunowe Buitwies s1swolsno pue sjuswaalbe ajes jeuolipuod Jo Buises) epeyd ‘eseyaind-any Jopun SIC)IPsIS AYRUSPI PUE SICHPaID J|B SpNjduUl ISHW NOA 810N

PANLILOD SHO1IAFHD ANYANOD

g




prd

P S i |

aeq ainjeufig
910z Aely wigl
Z
GO v6L61
g9 68l SO6 1$37 'YILS30IAT ‘8666 X081 Od L3341 ONIA
SHOLIQ3IYD
FSNIdX3 ¥ AAVdL
3 udAIb 3
Aundas Aunoas Joypan 19=2p (apomisod yim) BWIERD
JO BNjEA ajeq Ag play Asnoas Aue Jo spelag | 4o Junowy Ssalppy 1O Ioppal) Jo SWEN

uoissassod s Auedwoo ay; ul Apadold Jaao a} Jo uonualal Bunwuigd SI0)pa:o pue saIMas Jo spoob jo Aiddns sy} Jo s2uBADE UI
pied sjunowe Buune|d siawolsng pue sjuatusaibe ajes [euonipuod Jo Buises| |PReys ‘'eseydund-auy Japun SICHPaID AUap! pue SI0JIPaJD (|8 apnjoul JSNW NOA "8I0N

panuiUod SHOLIJIXYD ANVAINOD

g




